Insurance CEO Salaries Balloon During Pandemic

Company

State Farm

Progressive

Allstate

Geico

Auto-Owners

Citizens
(Hanover Group)

Liberty Mutual

CEO

Michael Tipsord
Chairman, President & CEO

Susan Griffith
President & CEO

Thomas Wilson
Chairman, President & CEO

Olza “Tony” Nicely
Executive Chairman

Jeffrey S. Tagsold
Chairman & CEO

John Roche
President & CEO

David Long
Chairman & CEO

2019

$10,271,892

$14,041,272

$16,261,139

$15,452,510

$2,375,066

$4,979,777

$12,701,326

2020

$20,266,506

$15,220,523

$18,009,544

$77,879,001

$4,702,057

$6,234,413

$11,590,171

2021

$24,507,574

$14,462,961

$18,368,991

$8,087,616

$5,693,849

l
$6,773,668

an

$12,189,662




