Insurance CEO Salaries Balloon During Pandemic

Company	CEO	2019	2020	2021	
State Farm	Michael Tipsord Chairman, President & CEO	\$ 10,271,892	\$20,266,506	\$24,507,574	
Progressive	Susan Griffith President & CEO	\$14,041,272	\$15,220,523	\$14,462,961	
Allstate	Thomas Wilson Chairman, President & CEO	\$16,261,139	\$18,009,544	\$18,368,991	
Geico	Olza "Tony" Nicely Executive Chairman	\$15,452,510	\$77,879,001	\$8,087,616	
Auto-Owners	Jeffrey S. Tagsold Chairman & CEO	\$2,375,066	\$4,702,057	\$5,693,849	
Citizens (Hanover Group)	John Roche President & CEO	\$4,979,777	\$6,234,413	\$6,773,668	
Liberty Mutual	David Long Chairman & CEO	\$12,701,326	\$11,590,171	\$12,189,662	